| SEKTOR FAN

nrstart nazw
3068 Kulik
3091 Michalski
3076 Wotos
3012 Tarnowska
3013 Ferenc
3117 Wozniczka
3118 Kruszec

imie
Marek
Michat
Anna
Justyna
Kamil
Michat
Andrzej

3114 Maciejewski Kamil
3179 Andrzejczuk Adam

3138 Mrowiec
3192 Flis
3042 Dychton

Karol
Robert
Rafat

3099 Gasiorowski Mitosz

3069 Jabtonski
3181 Skrzypczyk
3158 Trojak
3009 Ciecierega
3017 Drzewiecki
3045 Kiis

3032 Czarnecki
3038 Dychton
3085 Mrozewski
3130 Rajkowski
3152 Boszczyk
3001 Drzewiecki
3047 Szewczyk
3034 Kowalski
3059 Zalewski
3198 Oryszczak

Piotr
Karol
Krzysztof
Jacek
Marcin
Woijciech
Barttomiej
Joanna
Krzysztof
Ireneusz
Ryszard
Grzegorz
Marcin
Roman
Robert
Grzegorz

3167 Kochanowsk Tomasz

3078 DagbrowskKi
3035 Marek
3112 Btasinski
3004 Sulowski
3097 Tokar

Michat
Kamil
Konrad
Janusz
Kamil

srednio
300
298
297
297
297
296
296
289
288
286
286
285
284
284
283
279
278
276
273
272
270
270
269
266
266
264
263
261
261
261
260
259
257
257
257



3036 Ramian
3154 Kotodziej
3180 Kostyrka
3050 Staniewski
3177 Abramek
3025 Nosal
3020 Samsel
3077 Kubat
3131 Garbacz
3163 Slusarczyk
3186 Duda
3041 tukasik
3052 Jach

3142 Kuczkowski
3054 Sobecki
3191 Nems$
3040 Olejarczyk
3129 Kurzawa
3169 Kupiec
3155 Barabasz

Andrzej
Sebastian
Tomasz
Michat
Piotr
Marek
Adam
Robert
Jarostaw
Tomasz
Marek
Rafal
Rafat
Tomasz
Stanistaw
Michat
Mariusz
Pawet
tukasz
Michat

3079 Kurmanowsl Izabela
3006 Guz vel Guz Piotr

3147 Bartkiewicz

Pawet

3187 Andrzejczuk Kasia

3136 Kacprzak
3044 Ruchata
3003 Kniec¢
3089 Michalak
3073 Adamczyk
3108 Beda
3195 Woznica
3176 Piotrowski

Bogumita
Michat
Stawomir
Andrzej
Damian
Karol
Dariusz
Rafat

256
254
253
253
250
249
248
248
246
246
246
243
242
242
241
241
240
239
239
239
238
238
238
234
233
233
233
232
231
230
230
230



